

JOHN S. MULHOLLAND FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC www.jsmff.org

10th Annual Gala Dinner and Silent Auction John S. Mulholland Centennial Celebration

to benefit the John S. Mulholland Family Foundation

NOVEMBER 17TH, 2023 - RITZ -CARLTON WASHINGTON

Hosted by the John S. Mulholland Family Foundation Board of Directors Brian M. Mulholland, Chairman of the Board

Silent Auction Donation Form

Auction item is donated by:	(Diagona mint your name of a summary		to oppose in the Austian Catalogue)
Auction item is donated by:			
Request items to be valid ur	til 11.30.2024 if possible)		
Value of Item: \$			
Check all that apply:	Item enclosed 🛛 🗆 Creat	e a certificate based o	on this information
□ Call to arrange pick up of	item	delivery of item	
Please provide contact info	rmation		
Contact Name:			
Company Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Telephone:	Fax:	E-mail:	
Signature of Donor:			

Keep a copy of this form and send to:

John S. Mulholland Family Foundation

1629 K Street, NW - Suite 300 Washington, DC 20006 202.827.9997 Brian.Mulholland@jsmff.org

Completed forms must be received by Friday, October 1, 2023 to be included in the Auction program. For more information, please contact Brian Mulholland at 202.827.9997 or Brian.Mulholland@jsmff.org

Thank you for saying YES to JSM John S. Mulholland Family Foundation is a 501(c)(3) charity. Our federal tax ID is 46-4273581